POR T ————
HAWKESBURY
Opportunities Await

Date: June 2024

MAYOR BRENDA CHISHOLM-BEATON

Deputy Mayor Mark Maclver

COUNCILLOR HUGHIE MACDOUGALL
FCM Calgary

COUNCILLOR Jason Aucoin

COUNCILLOR BLAINE MACQUARRIE
FCM Calgary

CAO, TERRY DOYLE
FCM Calgary

TOTAL EXPENSES FOR MAYOR,
COUNCIL & CAO

Destination

Calgary

Calgary

Calgary

Accommodations

Meals Travel . R
& Registrations

891.63 1285.45

976.59 1285.45

$514.18

Claim Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,177.08

$2,262.04

$514.18

Reimbursements to
Town

Total Expense for month

to Town
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,177.08
$2,177.08
$0.00
$2,262.04
$2,262.04
$514.18
$514.18

$4,953.30



