

	Date: June 2024	Destination	Meals	Travel	Accommodations & Registrations	Claim Total	Reimbursements to Town	Total Expense for month to Town
MAYOR	BRENDA CHISHOLM-BEATON							
						\$0.0	0	\$0.00
						\$0.0	0	\$0.00
						\$0.0	0	\$0.00
						\$0.0	0	\$0.00
								\$0.00
Deputy N	Mayor Mark Maclver							

					\$0.00		
COUNCILLOR HUGHIE MACDOUGALL							
FCM Calgary	Calgary	891.63	1285.45	\$2,177.08	\$2,177.08		
					\$2,177.08		
COUNCILLOR Jason Aucoin							
					\$0.00		
COUNCILLOR BLAINE MACQUARRIE							
FCM Calgary	Calgary	976.59	1285.45	\$2,262.04	\$2,262.04		
					\$2,262.04		
CAO, TERRY DOYLE							
FCM Calgary	Calgary		\$514.18	\$514.18	\$514.18		
					\$514.18		
TOTAL EXPENSES FOR MAYOR,							
COUNCIL & CAO					\$4,953.30		